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FALL TERM 2020  

August 26 Wednesday Classes Begin 

September 9 Wednesday Last day to add full-term class 
September 30 Wednesday Last day to drop full-term class 
October 26 Monday Last day to drop with a grade of “W” 
November 25-29 Wednesday-Sunday Thanksgiving Holiday 
December 4 Friday Classes end 
December 5-6 Saturday-Sunday Reading days 
December 7-12 Monday-Saturday Final Examinations 
December 16 Wednesday Final grades due (by noon) 

 

* Due to dynamic considerations regarding Fall 2020 academic course delivery, Fall 2020 end dates remain 

flexible and may be adjusted to any date as late as December 18, 2020. 

 
* After the Thanksgiving Break, all classwork and/or exams will meet as scheduled but must be offered in 

remote delivery mode only, regardless of the modality of the classes before the Break. 

 
SPRING TERM 2021  

January 27 Wednesday Classes begin 

February 10 Wednesday Last day to add full-term class 
March 4 Thursday Last day to drop full-term class 
March 29 Monday Last day to drop with a grade of “W” 
April 7 Wednesday No classes 
May 6 Thursday Classes end 
May 7, 9, 13 Friday, Sunday, Thursday Reading days 
May 8, 10-12,14-15 Sat, Mon-Wed, Fri-Sat Final Examinations 
May 16 Sunday Commencement 

May 20 
 

Tuesday 
 

Final grades due for All Students 
 

  

 
Calendar Notes: 
Consult Residence Life and Housing for schedule of opening and closing times. 
For courses taught in less than the full term’s duration (e.g., 7.5 week classes) proportional drop and add 
deadlines are available on the Academic Services Calendar on the University Registrar’s web site. 
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